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Position Skipper Sail # Club/City Design Reg Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 Kirwan Robb 94 APMYC Grunge 1440 51.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 15.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 8.0

2 Scott Condie 6 KBRSC Grunge 1468 67.6 11.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 8.0 1.0 2.6 4.0 7.0
3 Ray Joyce 53 RBRYC Grunge 1453 108.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 9.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 1.0

4 Scott Mitchell 52 ARCYRC Indie 1402 109.0 12.0 7.0 12.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 3.0

5 Stephen Sedgemen 74 CYMA Grunge 1437 112.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 9.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 15.0 9.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 2.0 6.0 4.0
6 Paul Littledyke 77 ARCYRC Indie 1477 113.0 4.0 3.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 15.0 19.0 6.0 11.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 9.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 10.0

7 Scott Fleming 72 PLRMYC F-4 1472 119.0 2.0 12.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 9.0 4.0 3.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 14.0 10.0 9.0 5.0 5.0

8 David Thomas 88 APMYC F-6 1491 169.0 6.0 9.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 9.0 10.0 5.0 4.0 9.0 2.0 19.0 19.0 15.0 11.0

9 Brett Osborn 79 ARCYRC Indie 1465 170.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 19.0 16.0 7.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 12.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 13.0

10 Grant Edwards 9 SARYC Indie 1409 218.0 9.0 6.0 10.0 15.0 13.0 12.0 9.0 8.0 14.0 10.0 5.0 14.0 19.0 10.0 14.0 12.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0

11 Pat Parisienne 17 APMYC Nioutram 1471 261.0 10.0 19.0 6.0 19.0 19.0 6.0 11.0 10.0 12.0 8.0 8.0 12.0 9.0 13.0 11.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 9.0 17.0
12 Alan Gold 50 SARYC F-5 1450 288.0 13.0 13.0 11.0 10.0 9.0 15.0 12.0 14.0 15.0 12.0 11.0 11.0 10.0 11.0 7.0 4.0 15.0 13.0 17.0 14.0

13 Ian Dowsett 152 SARYC Indie 1452 292.0 14.0 14.0 15.0 14.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 13.0 11.0 9.0 16.0 17.0 12.0 14.0 12.0 11.0 14.0 10.0 11.0 12.0

14 Len Hearing 85 ARCYRC Fuzzy Logic 1485 294.0 19.0 19.0 14.0 13.0 19.0 13.0 13.0 11.0 10.0 14.0 15.0 8.0 11.0 12.0 13.0 16.0 9.0 8.0 16.0 16.0
15 Peter White 89 SARYC F-5 1489 310.0 19.0 11.0 13.0 11.0 11.0 14.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 16.0 15.0 10.0 12.0 11.0 10.0 9.0

16 Alan Bessell 23 SARYC Starkers 1323 318.0 8.0 10.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 13.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 11.0 12.0 13.0 2.0

17 Andrew Crocker 58 PLRMYC Katana 1458 338.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 12.0 12.0 11.0 14.0 12.0 13.0 17.0 13.0 15.0 14.0 17.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 14.0 12.0 15.0
18 Peter Symec 73 PLRMYC F-5 1473 417.0 15.0 15.0 19.0 19.0 14.0 17.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 16.0 16.0 18.0 18.0
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Position Skipper Sail # Club/City Design Reg Score
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2 Scott Condie 6 KBRSC Grunge 1468 67.6

3 Ray Joyce 53 RBRYC Grunge 1453 108.0

4 Scott Mitchell 52 ARCYRC Indie 1402 109.0

5 Stephen Sedgemen 74 CYMA Grunge 1437 112.0

6 Paul Littledyke 77 ARCYRC Indie 1477 113.0

7 Scott Fleming 72 PLRMYC F-4 1472 119.0

8 David Thomas 88 APMYC F-6 1491 169.0

9 Brett Osborn 79 ARCYRC Indie 1465 170.0

10 Grant Edwards 9 SARYC Indie 1409 218.0

11 Pat Parisienne 17 APMYC Nioutram 1471 261.0

12 Alan Gold 50 SARYC F-5 1450 288.0

13 Ian Dowsett 152 SARYC Indie 1452 292.0

14 Len Hearing 85 ARCYRC Fuzzy Logic 1485 294.0

15 Peter White 89 SARYC F-5 1489 310.0

16 Alan Bessell 23 SARYC Starkers 1323 318.0

17 Andrew Crocker 58 PLRMYC Katana 1458 338.0

18 Peter Symec 73 PLRMYC F-5 1473 417.0
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